

**ORLAND PARK  
UNIT PRICE SHEET**

**Bid #19-007  
2019 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Program**

The undersigned, having become familiar with the Documents, Inspection Exhibits, and Specifications as designated in Bid #19-007 hereby proposes to provide and furnish all of the labor, materials, necessary tools, expendable equipment and all utility and transportation services necessary to perform and complete in a workmanlike manner all of the work required for and the work described in the following schedule in connection with the inspection and maintenance of the **2019 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Program**

No	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	Pre-construction cleaning and televising	8,200	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 14,350.00
2	Cured-in-Place Pipelining (8")	2,000	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	Lateral Reinstatements	45	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,500.00
4	Cut Protruding Taps	3	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00
5	Dye Testing of Services	4	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	Air Test & Grout Mainline (8")	20	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Air Test & Grout Mainline (10")	5	EA	\$ 875.00	\$ 4,375.00
8	Air Test & Grout Mainline (12")	5	EA	\$ 875.00	\$ 4,375.00
9	QuickLock Installation (8")	8	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>127,750.00</b>
					<b>(Enter this amount as Total Bid Price on Bidder Summary Sheet)</b>

The foregoing total shall be the basis for establishing the amount of the labor and payment and performance bonds and is not to be construed as a lump sum Contract Price. The actual number of units used will determine the final cost of the project.

**Bidder**

Firm Name: National Power Rodding Corp.

Name: 

Title: William T. Kreidler, President

Dated: March 6, 2019